3PEAK
1
TP2011/TP2012/TP2014
www.3peak.com                                                                REV1.10.Pre
Ultra-Low Power 200nA, 1.6V, RRIO, Push-Pull Output Comparators
Features
◼ Ultra-Low Supply Current: 200 nA per channel
◼ Fast Response Time: 13 μs Propagation Delay,

+In -In
V-
Order Information
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
TP2011
TP2011-TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3000 C1T
TP2011-CR 5-Pin SC70 Tape and Reel, 3000 C1C
TP2011U TP2011U -TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3000 C1A
TP2011U2 TP2011U2L1-TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3000 C1E
TP2012
TP2012-SR 8-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel, 4000 2012S
TP2012-VR 8-Pin MSOP Tape and Reel, 3000 2012V
Pin Functions
N/C: No Connection.
–IN: Inverting Input of the Comparator. Voltage range of
this pin can go from V– – 0.3V to V+ + 0.3V.